COMMITTEE(S)

TERM OF OFFICE

INTERESTS DECLARED

ATTENDANCE
16/17

ATTENDANCE
17/18

ROLE(S) CATEGORY
MATT BISHOP CHAIR OF GOVERNORS CO-OPTED
DAN BEARD VICE-CHAIR OF GOVERNORS | PARENT
CHAIR OF CURRICULUM
COMMITTEE
TERESA CROSS HEAD
TEACHER
RICHARD JONES CHAIR OF FINANCE PARENT
COMMITTEE
ALAN MEREDITH PARENT
DEBRA CLOUGH PARENT
GILL MOIR STAFF
JOSE BRAZIER CO-OPTED
DAVID PENNEY CO-OPTED
CLARE TILLING CO-OPTED
KATHRYN GODDARD CO-OPTED
GARETH HUGHES LA
LYNNE ADAMS CO-OPTED
MICHELLE CLERK
SADDINGTON
VACANCY CO-OPTED

FINANCE & PREMISES

PERSONNEL

CURRICULUM &
ASSESSMENT

ALL

FINANCE & PREMISES

PERSONNEL
FINANCE & PREMISES

FINANCE & PREMISES

CURRICULUM &
ASSESSMENT
CURRICULUM &
ASSESSMENT
FINANCE & PREMISES

PERSONNEL
CURRICULUM &
ASSESSMENT

CURRICULUM &
ASSESSMENT

FINANCE & PREMISES

CURRICULUM &
ASSESSMENT
ALL

8/12/16 — 7/12/20
NP TERM)

17/9/17 - 16/9/21
(2" TERM)
ONGOING

25/9/14 — 24/9/18

1/5/17 — 30/4/21

(2 TERM)
23/1/17 — 22/1/21

24/6/16 — 23/6/20
9/10/14 — 8/10/18

1/8/16 — 31/7/20

25/3/15 — 24/3/19

8/2/18 — 7/2/22

8/2/18 — 7/2/22

8/2/18 — 7/2/22

ONGOING

PARTNER OF PTA TRUSTEE

LA GOVERNOR TRAINER /

REVIEWER

EMPLOYED BY THE DFE
ADDITIONAL GOVERNOR
AT DRYBROOK PRIMARY

APPOINTED BY LA AS

CHAIR.
MEMBER OF
GLOUCESTERSHIRE

SCHOOLS FORUM
HUSBAND OF STAFF MEMBER

STAFF MEMBER

PARTNER OF PTA TRUSTEE

FAMILY OF STAFF MEMBER

STAFF MEMBER

STAFF MEMBER

OWNER OF CAPTURE THE
MOMENT PHOTOGRAPHY —
PROVIDING SERVICES TO

SCHOOL

DISTRICT COUNCILLOR

MEMBER OF CONSERVATIVE
PARTY
STAFF MEMBER AT DENE
MAGNA
STAFF MEMBER

CLERK TO DEAN ACADEMY

15/16

13/15

20/22

16/16

10/12

717

13/13

12/13

13/16

14/14

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

16/16

12/12

22/22

15/16

6/11

10/11

17/17

9/10

14/16

10/12

5/7

2/6

17

N/A



PREVIOUS GOVERNORS:

CATEGORY COMMITTEE(S) TERM OF OFFICE INTERESTS DECLARED | ATTENDANCE 15/16 ATTENDANCE ATTENDANCE 17/18
16/17

NAME

PARTNER OF STAFF

11/15

2/4

HOWARD CO-OPTED FINANCE & PREMISES RESIGNED NOVEMBER
WORWARD 2016 MEMBER
SARAH BENNETT STAFF CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT | RESIGNED JUNE 2016 STAFF MEMBER N/A N/A
FRAN CROSS CO-OPTED CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT RESIGNED MAY 2017 | DAUGHTER OF STAFF 7115 3/6 N/A
MEMBER
HAZEL BEVAN CO-OPTED CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT RESIGNED OCTOBER 13/13 12/13 N/A
2017
LIZ PROBERT LA CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT RESIGNED OCTOBER MANAGER OF 9/13 10/13 N/A
2017 EARLYBIRDS
PLAYGROUP
GEMMA HIGGINS PARENT CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT 1/5/14 — 30/4/18 DAUGHTER OF PTA 13/13 8/13 2/8
TRUSTEE
PREVIOUS ATTENDANCE:
NAME ATTENDANCE
15/16
MATT BISHOP 16/20
DAN BEARD 14/15
TERESA CROSS 19/20
RICHARD JONES 15/15
ALAN MEREDITH 9/15
GILL MOIR 11
JOSE BRAZIER 13/13
DAVID PENNEY 13/15
CLARE TILLING 12/12




