NAME	ROLE(S)	CATEGORY	COMMITTEE(S)	TERM OF OFFICE	INTERESTS DECLARED	ATTENDANCE 16/17	ATTENDANCE 17/18
MATT BISHOP	CHAIR OF GOVERNORS	CO-OPTED	FINANCE & PREMISES PERSONNEL	8/12/16 – 7/12/20 (2 ND TERM)	PARTNER OF PTA TRUSTEE LA GOVERNOR TRAINER / REVIEWER EMPLOYED BY THE DFE ADDITIONAL GOVERNOR AT DRYBROOK PRIMARY APPOINTED BY LA AS CHAIR. MEMBER OF GLOUCESTERSHIRE SCHOOLS FORUM	15/16	16/16
DAN BEARD	VICE-CHAIR OF GOVERNORS CHAIR OF CURRICULUM COMMITTEE	PARENT	CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	17/9/17 – 16/9/21 (2 ND TERM)	HUSBAND OF STAFF MEMBER	13/15	12/12
TERESA CROSS		HEAD TEACHER	ALL	ONGOING	STAFF MEMBER	20/22	22/22
RICHARD JONES	CHAIR OF FINANCE COMMITTEE	PARENT	FINANCE & PREMISES PERSONNEL	25/9/14 – 24/9/18	PARTNER OF PTA TRUSTEE	16/16	15/16
ALAN MEREDITH		PARENT	FINANCE & PREMISES	1/5/17 – 30/4/21 (2 nd TERM)	FAMILY OF STAFF MEMBER	10/12	6/11
DEBRA CLOUGH		PARENT	FINANCE & PREMISES	23/1/17 – 22/1/21		7/7	10/11
GILL MOIR		STAFF	CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	24/6/16 – 23/6/20	STAFF MEMBER	13/13	17/17
JOSE BRAZIER		CO-OPTED	CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	9/10/14 – 8/10/18		12/13	9/10
DAVID PENNEY		CO-OPTED	FINANCE & PREMISES PERSONNEL	1/8/16 – 31/7/20		13/16	14/16
CLARE TILLING		CO-OPTED	CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	25/3/15 – 24/3/19	STAFF MEMBER	14/14	10/12
KATHRYN GODDARD		CO-OPTED	CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	8/2/18 – 7/2/22	OWNER OF CAPTURE THE MOMENT PHOTOGRAPHY – PROVIDING SERVICES TO SCHOOL	N/A	5/7
GARETH HUGHES		LA	FINANCE & PREMISES	8/2/18 – 7/2/22	DISTRICT COUNCILLOR MEMBER OF CONSERVATIVE PARTY	N/A	2/6
LYNNE ADAMS		CO-OPTED	CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	8/2/18 – 7/2/22	STAFF MEMBER AT DENE MAGNA	N/A	7/7
MICHELLE SADDINGTON		CLERK	ALL	ONGOING	STAFF MEMBER CLERK TO DEAN ACADEMY	N/A	N/A
VACANCY		CO-OPTED					

PREVIOUS GOVERNORS:

NAME	CATEGORY	COMMITTEE(S)	TERM OF OFFICE	INTERESTS DECLARED	ATTENDANCE 15/16	ATTENDANCE 16/17	ATTENDANCE 17/18
HOWARD WORWARD	CO-OPTED	FINANCE & PREMISES	RESIGNED NOVEMBER 2016	PARTNER OF STAFF MEMBER	11/15	2/4	N/A
SARAH BENNETT	STAFF	CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	RESIGNED JUNE 2016	STAFF MEMBER		N/A	N/A
FRAN CROSS	CO-OPTED	CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	RESIGNED MAY 2017	DAUGHTER OF STAFF MEMBER	7/15	3/6	N/A
HAZEL BEVAN	CO-OPTED	CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	RESIGNED OCTOBER 2017		13/13	12/13	N/A
LIZ PROBERT	LA	CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	RESIGNED OCTOBER 2017	MANAGER OF EARLYBIRDS PLAYGROUP	9/13	10/13	N/A
GEMMA HIGGINS	PARENT	CURRICULUM & ASSESSMENT	1/5/14 – 30/4/18	DAUGHTER OF PTA TRUSTEE	13/13	8/13	2/8

PREVIOUS ATTENDANCE:

NAME	ATTENDANCE 15/16
MATT BISHOP	16/20
DAN BEARD	14/15
TERESA CROSS	19/20
RICHARD JONES	15/15
ALAN MEREDITH	9/15
GILL MOIR	1/1
JOSE BRAZIER	13/13
DAVID PENNEY	13/15
CLARE TILLING	12/12